Glory Hunter Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Glory Hunter. Glory Hunter website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:20 Sea Fox 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 584.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Power Link 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 544.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:20 Ishebayorgrey 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 536.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:50 Emirates 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 541.12
\Wolverhampto [Currency
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:20 Agent Shiftwell 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 546.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:35 Bangor- |Llandinabo Lad 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 533.62
on-Dee
Single 30th 15:05 Bangor- [Sauvignon 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 538.62
on-Dee
Single 30th 14:40 Thor De Cerisy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 543.62
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:30 Bangor- |Jelski 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 529.87
on-Dee
Single 30th 14:25 Newbury |Christopher 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 522.97
\Wood
Single 30th 14:05 Buveur D'Air 1.36 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 527.97
Newcastle
Single 30th 13:55 Bangor- |Vienna Court 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 532.97
on-Dee
Each Way 30th 12:25 Oh Me Oh My 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 537.97
Fairyhouse
Single 30th 12:10 Bangor- |Ballymoy 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 542.97
on-Dee
Single 30th 11:45 Navajo Pass 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 547.97
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton |Luna Wish 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 552.97
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:55 Limerick |Moyode Gold 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 557.97
Single 29th 14:35 Busy Street 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 562.97
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:10 Limerick |Born By The 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 567.97
Sea
Single 29th 13:30 Al Batal 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 572.97
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:20 Newbury |Sevarano 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 552.97
Single 29th 13:05 Limerick |Future Proof 2.88 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 512.97
Single 28th 18:30 Star Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 517.97
Chelmsford Southwold
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:00 Great 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 522.97
Chelmsford Ambassador
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:00 Moosmee 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 516.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:40 Ffos Las |Gustavian 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 521.12
Single 28th 15:20 Taunton |Arquebusier 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 526.12
Single 28th 15:05 Thurles |Billy's Angel 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 531.12
Single 28th 14:30 Thurles |Ennemi Public 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 536.12
Single 28th 14:15 Taunton |Monty's Award 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 536.12
Single 28th 14:05 Ffos Las |Air Horse One 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 541.12
Single 28th 14:00 Thurles |My Sister 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 527.62
Sarah
Single 28th 13:25 Thurles |Pienta 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 532.62



https://members.flutterfinders.com//services/gloryhunter

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 13:20 Lingfield |Colonel 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 537.62
(A.W) Whitehead
Single 28th 12:35 Taunton |Eritage 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 542.62
Single 28th 12:15 Thurles |Demain Des 11.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 538.07
L'Aube
Single 27th 19:40 Kempton |Sashenka 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 543.07
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Kempton |Summeronsev 2.63 5.00 Non-runner - 548.07
(A.W) enhills
Single 27th 16:10 Kempton |Fujaira King 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 548.07
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Letmestopyout 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 553.07
Southwell here
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:20 Duke Of Navan 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 558.07
Wetherby
Single 27th 13:50 Proschema 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 563.07
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:35 Hereford |Babytaggle 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 568.07
Single 27th 13:25 Cedar Cage 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 573.07
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 12:40 Boreas Duke 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 560.57
\Wetherby
Single 27th 12:30 Hereford |Cougar Kid 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 565.57
Single 26th 17:50 Royal Birth 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 570.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:20 Kepala 51.00 5.00 Win 2 22.50 575.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:40 Mcquinn 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 553.07
Punchestown
Single 26th 15:20 Millie The Minx 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 558.07
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:30 Terrierman 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 563.07
Southwell
Single 26th 14:20 The Steward 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 559.42
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:10 Cavalry Master 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 564.42
Punchestown
Single 26th 12:50 Barrowlands 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 514.42
Sedgefield
Single 26th 12:40 Instant Return 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 494.42
Punchestown
Single 25th 17:30 Evening Spirit 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 499.42
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Pearl Spectre 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 504.42
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Kempton |Nayati 12.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 509.42
Single 25th 14:35 Kempton |Timoteo 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 514.42
Single 25th 14:05 Kempton |Culture De 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 519.42
Sivola
Single 25th 13:30 Kempton|Thomas Darby 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 524.42
Single 25th 13:05 Ludlow |Overawed 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 529.42
Single 25th 12:55 Kempton |Golden Taipan 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 484.42
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Princess 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 444.42
Mononoke
Single 24th 13:00 Navan |Abacadabras 2.10 5.00 Non-runner - 449.42
Single 24th 12:30 Navan |Entoucas 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 449.42
Single 23rd 17:40 Khaloosy 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 454.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Ascot Kid Commando 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 447.57
Single 23rd 15:25 Presence Of 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 452.57
Huntingdon Mind
Single 23rd 14:10 Gowran |Getabird 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 445.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park

Single 23rd 14:05 Ascot Cyrname 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 441.42

Single 23rd 13:55 Lingfield |Documenting 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 428.92
(A.W)

Single 23rd 13:35 Gowran |Rebel Early 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 422.92
Park

Single 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Avorisk Et 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 427.92
(A.W) Perils

Single 23rd 13:00 Gowran |Tiger Voice 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 432.92
Park

Single 23rd 12:45 Lingfield |Isobar Wind 2.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 432.92
(A.W)

Single 23rd 12:30 Evander 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 437.92
Huntingdon

Single 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Thebannerking 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 442.92

rebel

Single 22nd 20:45 Dundalk |Count Of 11.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 432.92
(A.W) Carabass

Single 22nd 19:45 Dundalk |Bandiuc Eile 1.91 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 387.92
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:45 Dundalk |Tennesse 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 392.92
(A.W) Waltz

Single 22nd 17:30 Castlehill 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 397.92
Newcastle Retreat
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:00 King Ragnar 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 402.92
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:35 Catterick |Kleos 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 396.04

Single 22nd 15:30 Lucky Lodge 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 401.04
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:50 Ffos Las |Beni Light 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 406.04

Single 22nd 13:40 Ffos Las |Karannelle 11.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 411.04

Single 22nd 13:30 Ascot Igor 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 416.04

Single 22nd 12:45 Catterick |Chain Of 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 391.04

Beacons

Single 22nd 12:15 Catterick |The Drone 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 396.04

Single 21st 17:30 Lyford 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 401.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:35 Daily Times 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 406.04
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:50 Spring Steel 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 411.04
\Wincanton

Single 21st 15:40 Market |Kap Auteuil 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 416.04
Rasen

Single 21st 15:30 Queen Gamrah 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 421.04
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:10 Market |Christmas In 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 407.29
Rasen Usa

Single 21st 14:40 Market |Cash To Ash 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 412.29
Rasen

Single 21st 14:25 Sun Cuisine 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 417.29
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:05 Market |Rocco 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 422.29
Rasen

Single 21st 13:45 Myplaceatmidni 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 427.29
\Wincanton ght

Single 21st 13:00 Market |Versifier 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 432.29
Rasen

Single 21st 12:50 Thurles |Footpad 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 437.29

Single 20th 16:40 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 433.29
(A.W) lood

Single 20th 15:25 Dundalk |Yuften 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 438.29

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:20 Blackjack 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 433.29
Chepstow Kentucky
Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |King's Odyssey 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 438.29
Single 20th 15:00 Hexham |Supremely 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 427.04
Lucky
Single 20th 14:50 De Forgotten 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 432.04
Chepstow One
Single 20th 14:10 Warwick |Not That 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 437.04
Fuisse
Single 19th 17:45 Rideson 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 442.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:15 Asmund 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 447.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:50 Kempton |Battle Of 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 452.04
(A.W) Marathon
Single 19th 15:40 Viking Ruby 2.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 457.04
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:10 Paddy's Poem 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 462.04
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 2.87 5.00 Win 1 8.42 432.04
Anchor
Single 19th 14:35 Concertista 1.73 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 423.62
Fairyhouse
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Theo's Charm 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 428.62
Single 19th 14:20 Kempton |Pinnata 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 433.62
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:30 Lingfield |Yaa Salaam 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 438.62
Single 19th 13:10 Todd 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 443.62
Fakenham
Single 19th 13:00 Lingfield |Ruacana 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 433.62
Single 18th 18:45 Country'N'West 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 424.87
Southwell ern
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:15 Bobby Shaft 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 429.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Dancing 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 434.87
Southwell Leopard
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:50 Yasir 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 439.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 444.87
Plumpton
Single 18th 12:50 Auchterarder 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 435.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 12:30 Go Whatever 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 422.97
Plumpton
Single 17th 16:00 Time Flies By 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 395.47
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:50 Fantasio 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 400.47
Punchestown |D'Alene
Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 405.47
Single 17th 14:35 Cork Stones And 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 410.47
Roses
Single 17th 14:15 Hereditary Rule 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 396.72
Punchestown
Single 17th 13:40 Gallant John 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 401.72
Punchestown |Joe
Single 17th 12:35 Leahman 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 406.72
Punchestown
Single 16th 17:45 Ventura 3.25 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 411.72
\Wolverhampto [Destiny
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 17:15 Newton Jack 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 416.72

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 16th 16:45 Poet's Mind 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 421.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 16:00 Urban Artist 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 426.72
Cheltenham

Single 16th 15:40 The Big 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 346.72
Punchestown |Getaway

Single 16th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Elleon 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 344.52

Single 16th 15:00 Tobefair 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 299.52
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:50 Miah Grace 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 304.52
\Wetherby

Single 16th 14:10 Lingfield |Scentasia 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 309.52
(A.W)

Single 16th 13:35 Lingfield |Ghost Buy 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 292.02
(A.W)

Single 16th 13:25 Daly Tiger 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 297.02
Punchestown

Single 16th 13:05 Good Boy 1.53 5.00 Win 1 2.65 302.02
\Wetherby Bobby

Single 16th 12:15 Popong 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 299.37
Punchestown

Single 16th 12:05 Champagne 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 304.37
Cheltenham Well

Single 15th 15:25 Trooper 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 309.37
Newcastle Turnbull

Single 15th 14:50 The King Of 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 314.37
Newcastle May

Single 15th 14:15 Sheneededther 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 319.37
Newcastle un

Single 15th 14:00 Jepeck 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 299.37
Southwell

Single 15th 13:25 Very First Time 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 304.37
Southwell

Single 14th 16:10 Taunton |Borak 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 297.47

Single 14th 15:55 Clonmel |Tactical Move 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 302.47

Single 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Fleursals 21.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 297.47

Single 14th 14:35 Taunton |Brewin'Upastor 1.53 5.00 Win 1 2.67 302.47

m

Single 14th 14:15 Clonmel |High Sparrow 5.00 5.00 Slipped Up - -5.00 299.8

Single 14th 14:10 Lord Du Mesnil 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 304.8
Sedgefield

Single 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Hope's Wishes 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 309.8

Single 14th 13:35 Order Of 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 314.8
Sedgefield Thistle

Single 14th 13:00 Ringaringarosi 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 319.8
Sedgefield e

Single 14th 12:55 Taunton |Sleep Easy 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 304.8

Single 14th 12:40 Clonmel |Kalanisi Og 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 296.67

Single 13th 16:10 Exeter |Shantou 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 294.47

Sunset

Single 13th 16:00 Bangor- |Timeforaspin 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 299.47
on-Dee

Single 13th 15:05 Exeter |Esprit Du Large 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 281.97

Single 13th 14:00 Exeter |Big Meadow 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 270.72

Single 13th 13:40 Ayr Lossiemouth 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 275.72

Single 13th 13:15 Bangor- |Agusta Gold 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 280.72
on-Dee

Single 13th 13:05 Ayr Calivigny 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 285.72

Single 13th 12:55 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 270.72

Single 13th 12:45 Bangor- |Zolfo 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 275.72
on-Dee

Single 12th 15:40 Shinobi 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 233.22
Huntingdon

Single 12th 15:00 Hereford |Valdez 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 238.22

Single 12th 14:30 Hereford |War Lord 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 178.22

Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Song Of The 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 183.22




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sky
Single 12th 14:00 Hereford |Stockburn 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 171.97
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Fenlons Court 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 176.97
Single 12th 13:20 Lingfield |Cat Tiger 1.36 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 181.97
Each Way 12th 12:50 Lingfield |Dale Doback 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 186.97
(A.W)
Single 12th 12:40 Archimento 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 191.97
Huntingdon
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |Global Tour 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 196.97
Single 11th 15:40 Carlisle |Arcadian 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 201.97
Sunrise
Single 11th 15:30 Georgieshore 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 188.47
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |Skewiff 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 188.47
Single 11th 14:55 Concertista 1.40 5.00 Not Available - 193.47
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 14:20 Thatsy 2.50 5.00 Not Available - 193.47
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Lady Samback 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 193.47
Single 11th 13:45 Annamix 1.44 5.00 Not Available - 198.47
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton|Celtic Joy 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 198.47
Single 10th 16:00 Sandown|Frenchy Du 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 203.47
Large
Each Way 10th 15:50 Navan |Joshua Webb 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 208.47
Single 10th 15:30 Sandown|Houblon Des 7.50 5.00 Win 1 26.00 148.47
Obeaux
Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Pobbles Bay 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.47
Single 10th 14:35 Ffos Las |Saint De Vassy 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.47
Single 10th 14:10 Navan |Ballyoisin 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 132.47
Single 10th 13:05 Navan |Apple's Jade 1.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 109.97
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Silver Kayf 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.97
Single 9th 19:10 Arthur Shelby 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.97
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 17:40 Dolly McQueen 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 124.97
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:00 Naas Papal Pearl 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.97
Single 9th 15:40 Kelso Exelerator 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.97
Express
Single 9th 15:15 Aintree  |Top Notch 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 74.97
Single 9th 15:00 Grand Sancy 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.72
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:25 Reserve Tank 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.00 68.72
\Wincanton
Single 9th 13:30 Aintree  |Baby King 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.72
Single 9th 13:20 Kelso Court Baloo 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 69.72
Single 9th 13:05 Naas Ornua 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.47
Single 9th 12:40 Fiddleronthero 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.47
\Wincanton of
Single 9th 12:10 Kelso Get Help 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.47
Single 8th 19:15 Dundalk |Ocean 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 73.47
(A.W) Monarch
Single 8th 18:45 Dundalk |Count Of 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 53.47
(A.W) Carabass
Single 8th 18:25 Bee Able 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 53.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:35 Society Guest 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 58.47
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:25 Creek Horizon 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Dundalk [Music To My 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 49.72
(A.W) Ears
Each Way 8th 16:10 Fontwell |Langafel Bee 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 35.97




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Bonza Girl 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 40.97

Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Sensulano 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 45.97

Single 8th 13:50 Warwick |Maire Banrigh 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 37.82

Single 8th 12:40 Warwick |Motashakel 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.57

Single 7th 19:40 Alpha Tauri 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.57
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:10 Al Erayg 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 36.57
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:55 The Gill 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 41.57
Chelmsford Brothers
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:10 Crosse Fire 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.67
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:40 Royal Context 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.67
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:55 Taste The 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 44.67
Chelmsford Nectar
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:40 Ventura 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -15.33
Southwell Destiny
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:35 Thurles |Royal Thief 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -30.33

Single 7th 15:20 Market |Tanrudy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 -40.33
Rasen

Single 7th 14:55 Len Brennan 1.83 5.00 Win 1 3.11 -53.39
Sedgefield

Single 7th 14:15 Market |The Bay Birch 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.5
Rasen

Single 7th 13:50 Juals Spirit 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -515
Sedgefield

Single 7th 13:05 Market |Notre Pari 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.5
Rasen

Single 5th 20:10 Kempton |Blue Medici 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:40 Kempton |Vibrance 5.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -36.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:10 Kempton |Busby 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Mercenary 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46.5
(A.W) Rose

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton|You Don't Own 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.5
(A.W) Me

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Carlos Felix 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Grand Bazaar 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:40 Kempton |Pearl Jam 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:05 Mamdood 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:05 Keith 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:10 Exeter |Perfect 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.5

Candidate

Single 5th 15:00 Catechism 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:30 Young Tiger 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:40 Exeter |Kissesforkatie 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.5

Single 4th 17:45 Get Boosting 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.5

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:00 Kempton |Topology 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 135
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:30 Kempton |Geranium 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 18.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:10 O'Rahilly 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.5
Plumpton

Single 4th 16:00 Kempton|Royal Line 2.87 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Hereford |Go Millie Go 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.5

Single 4th 15:30 Kempton |Canagat 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 38.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Kempton |Gallic 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 3.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Hereford |Damut I'm Out 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.5

Single 4th 14:20 Hereford |Onthefrontfoot 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.5

Single 4th 14:10 Seaston Spirit 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.5
Plumpton

Single 4th 14:00 Kempton |Delicate Kiss 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 23.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:40 Get The 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -26.5
Plumpton Appeal

Single 4th 13:30 Kempton |Baashiq 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -21.5
(A.W)

